## **SheppardMullin**



## Sheppard Mullin's Downtown San Diego Office Reception

Sheppard Mullin Downtown San Diego 06.18.2024 | 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. PT

Experience the elegance of Sheppard Mullin's newly renovated Downtown San Diego office as we showcase the captivating artwork of Southern California artist Bree Poort.

Engage and reconnect with our attorneys in the Guy Halgren Work Café over cocktails and hors d'oeuvres, courtesy of Coast Catering.

**Tuesday, June 18, 2024** 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

Sheppard Mullin 501 West Broadway 18th Floor San Diego, CA 92101 Directions Please park in the building (entrance on Columbia and Broadway) and we will validate your parking.

**Click Here to RSVP.** 

This event is by invitation only.

Questions? Please contact Melissa Burgess.